State Office Supplies and Station-
5
Water for Public Buildings. .. ..

Laws or MarYLAXND.

Telegraph and Telephone......
Fire Department of Annapolis. .
State Tobaceco Warehouse

Ground Rent

Rent, Safety Deposit Boxes,

Salaries, Wages and Special Pay-

Commissioner
Commissioner

Treasury

..................

2,000.00
1,000.00

700.00
2,000.00

448.00

500.00

Total Operating Expenses. ... $26,248.00
Summary :

ments ..

Operating Expenses

..........

$2,100.00
26,248.00

Total Appropriation from General Funds.

STATE TAX COMMISSION.

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:
Chairman of Commission......

Secretary .

Principal Clerk
Principal Clerk
Principal Clerk
Prineipal Clerk
Prinecipal Clerk

Bill Clerk

Senior Clerk

...............

...............

..................

..............

--------------

..............

..............

-----------------

................

Chief Supervisor and Inspector.
Messenger

Senior Stenographer
Senior Stenographer

..................

..........

Junior Stenographer ..........
Junior Stenographer ..........
Junior Stenographer ..........
Junior Stenographer ..........

Telephone Operator

..........

Total Salaries, Wages and

Special Payments

$6,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
2,400.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
2,400.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
2,400.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,400.00
1,100.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
900.00

$46,860.0C

[CH. 176

$28 348.00



