LAWS	ΩF	MARYLAND	
7777 11 12	Or.	MARILAND	

[Сн. 176

		_
State Office Supplies and Station-		
ery	2,000.00	
Water for Public Buildings	1,000.00	
Telegraph and Telephone	700.00	
Fire Department of Annapolis.	2,000.00	
State Tobacco Warehouse	_,	
Ground Rent	448.00	-
Rent, Safety Deposit Boxes,		
Treasury	500.00	
-		
Total Operating Expenses	\$26,248.00	
Summary:		
Salaries, Wages and Special Pay-	**	
ments	\$2,100.00	
Operating Expenses	26,248.00	
Total Appropriation from Goro	rol Funda	\$28,348.00
Total Appropriation from Gene	rai r mids.	φ20,940.00
STATE TAX COMMIS	SSION.	
Salaries, Wages and Special Paymer	nt a •	
Chairman of Commission	\$6,000.00	
Commissioner	5,000.00	
Commissioner	5,000.00	
Secretary	4,000.00	
Principal Clerk	3,000.00	
Principal Clerk	2,400.00	
Principal Clerk	2,200.00	
Principal Clerk	2,000.00	
Principal Clerk	2,400.00	•
Bill Clerk	1,800.00	•
Senior Clerk	1,500.00	
Chief Supervisor and Inspector.	2,400.00	
Messenger	1,200.00	
Senior Stenographer	1,500.00	
Senior Stenographer	1,400.00	
Junior Stenographer	1,100.00	
Junior Stenographer	1,020.00	
Junior Stenographer	1,020.00	
Junior Stenographer	1,020.00	
Telephone Operator	900.00	
Total Salarian Wagas and		
Total Salaries, Wages and Special Payments	\$46 860 00	
Special Layments	Ψ10,000.00	